Power Xpert® 4000/6000/8000
Power Quality Meters
Technical Data
•	 Meter may be operated
without a display
•	 Graphic display module can
support a sub-network of
up to 16 remote meter base

6=6000 (Enhanced Power Quality)
8=8000 (Premium PQ w/Transient Capture)
Power Xpert® 4000/6000/8000 Meter Catalog Numbering System
Voltage Input Configuration
0=Standard (V1, V2, V3, V4)
2=Standard plus auxiliary (V6, V7, V8)
Power Supply Configuration
1=Standard 100-240 VAC or 110-250 VDC
    Power Supply
4=24-48 VDC Option
Card Slot 3 Configuration
A=No Card Option
B=I/O Option Card (8 Digital Inputs, 2 Solid
     State Outputs, 3 Relay Outputs)
Card Slot 2 Configuration
A=No Card Option
B=Communications Expansion Card w/
     10/100 Base-T, 100F, RS-485, RS-232
     Ports
Card Slot 1 Configuration
5=Standard Communications Main Board
     w/512 MB Compact Flash Card
6=Standard Communications Main Board
     w/1 GB Compact Flash
Example 1: PX8251A5BB (PX 8000 Meter, w/ VAUX, Std pwr, 512MB CF, Com. Exp. & I/O Cards)